Webb Wheel Products, Inc.
Aftermarket Sales Territories

Rick Glatthaar
360-522-5226
rglatthaar@webbwheel.com

Rick Hales
801-209-9812
rhales@webbwheel.com

Lonnie McClellen
913-991-7761
Imcclellen@webbwheel.com

Newfoundland
& Labrador

Mike Self
256-507-3491
mself@ewebbwheel.com

ez b

Nova Scotia

Greg Shevette
404-345-2660
gshevette@webbwheel.com

Steve Stewart

/ Massachusetts
740-833-0775 / o
sstewart@webbwheel.com ﬂ

Chip Hurst

727-480-0104
churst@webbwheel.com
-Transit - Severe Duty accounts

Tennessee

Toll Free: 800-633-3256 | sales@webbwheel.com | marketing@webbwheel.com
Webb Wheel Products | 2310 Industrial Dr SW | Cullman, AL 35055 www.webbwheel.com




